
Holiday Usual Pick Up Holiday Pick Up

New Years Day Friday, January 1, 2016 Saturday, January 2, 2016  

Martin Luther King Day Monday, January 18, 2016 Tuesday, January 19, 2016 *

Tuesday, January 19, 2016 Wednesday, January 20, 2016 *

President's Day Monday, February 15, 2016 Tuesday, February 16, 2016 *

Tuesday, February 16, 2016 Wednesday, February 17, 2016 *

Memorial Day Monday, May 30, 2016 Tuesday, May 31, 2016 *

Tuesday, May 31, 2016 Wednesday, June 1, 2016 *

4th of July Monday, July 4, 2016 Tuesday, July 5, 2016 *

Tuesday, July 5, 2016 Wednesday, July 6, 2016 *

Labor Day Monday, September 5, 2016 Tuesday, September 6, 2016 *

Tuesday, September 6, 2016 Wednesday, September 7, 2016 *

Columbus Day Monday, October 10, 2016 Tuesday, October 11, 2016 *

Tuesday, October 11, 2016 Wednesday, October 12, 2016 *

Election Day Tuesday, November 8, 2016 Wednesday, November 9, 2016 *

Veteran's Day Friday, November 11, 2016 Saturday, November 12, 2016

Thanksgiving Thursday, November 24, 2016 Friday, November 25, 2016

Friday, November 25, 2016 Saturday, November 26, 2016

Christmas Day (Observed) Monday, December 26, 2016 Tuesday, December 27, 2016 *

Tuesday, December 27, 2016 Wednesday, December 28, 2016 *

New Years Day (Observed) Monday, January 2, 2017 Tuesday, January 3, 2017 *

Tuesday, January 3, 2017 Wednesday, January 4, 2017 *
* No Yard Waste or Metal Pick-up this week.

E-Waste Program Schedule:

Saturday, April 16, 2016, from 9am-4pm, 100 Morris Avenue, Glen Cove

Saturday, October 1, 2016, from 9am-4pm, 100 Morris Avenue, Glen Cove

STOP Program Schedule:

Saturday, September 24, 2016, from 8:30am - 3pm, 100 Morris Avenue, Glen Cove

2016 HOLIDAY GARBAGE SCHEDULE


